
SX Verolanuova SX 125 - Free Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 130 GIORGI A. - KTM 55.030
Miglior T.

1 55.030 16:41:21.550

2 1:02.982 16:42:24.532

3 58.779 16:43:23.311

4 1:00.537 16:44:23.848

5 1:08.421 16:45:32.269

6 1:07.273 16:46:39.542

7 57.439 16:47:36.981

8 1:09.226 16:48:46.207

 Po. 2 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna + 02.516
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.441 16:42:30.182

2 57.546 16:43:27.728

3 1:00.551 16:44:28.279

4 1:04.625 16:45:32.904

5 1:01.136 16:46:34.040

6 1:01.028 16:47:35.068

7 1:04.033 16:48:39.101

 Po. 3 - # 114 FOLLI N. - KTM + 02.782
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.079 16:41:33.308

2 1:01.083 16:42:34.391

3 57.812 16:43:32.203

4 59.322 16:44:31.525

5 1:17.732 16:45:49.257

6 57.903 16:46:47.160

7 58.559 16:47:45.719

 Po. 4 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha + 03.372
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.722 16:41:37.356

2 1:02.436 16:42:39.792

3 58.578 16:43:38.370

4 58.402 16:44:36.772

5 1:00.413 16:45:37.185

6 1:08.882 16:46:46.067

7 1:01.830 16:47:47.897

 Po. 5 - # 55 CORTI L. - TM + 04.344
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.574 16:41:31.772

2 1:05.963 16:42:37.735

3 1:02.740 16:43:40.475

4 59.374 16:44:39.849

5 1:01.649 16:45:41.498

6 1:00.449 16:46:41.947

7 1:08.914 16:47:50.861

 Po. 6 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. - Suzuki + 04.417
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.650 16:41:51.871

2 1:03.428 16:42:55.299

3 1:00.078 16:43:55.377

4 1:15.714 16:45:11.091

5 59.447 16:46:10.538

6 1:12.639 16:47:23.177

7 1:05.072 16:48:28.249

 Po. 7 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM + 04.946
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.064 16:42:02.351

2 1:02.877 16:43:05.228

3 1:07.051 16:44:12.279

4 1:06.902 16:45:19.181

5 1:05.540 16:46:24.721

6 59.976 16:47:24.697

7 1:05.957 16:48:30.654

 Po. 8 - # 911 NICOLI R. - Suzuki + 05.048
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.904 16:41:36.093

2 1:11.437 16:42:47.530

3 1:00.078 16:43:47.608

4 1:01.108 16:44:48.716

5 1:04.113 16:45:52.829

6 1:10.719 16:47:03.548

7 1:01.354 16:48:04.902

 Po. 9 - # 221 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 07.745
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.511 16:42:45.803

2 1:05.220 16:43:51.023

3 1:09.692 16:45:00.715

4 1:02.775 16:46:03.490

5 1:04.354 16:47:07.844

6 1:17.835 16:48:25.679

 Po. 10 - # 143 PASOTTI E. - Yamaha + 08.358
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.729 16:41:48.226

2 1:10.690 16:42:58.916

3 1:10.603 16:44:09.519

4 1:03.388 16:45:12.907

5 1:09.878 16:46:22.785

6 1:06.435 16:47:29.220

7 1:05.230 16:48:34.450

Fastest lap: 55.030 
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